FLORIDA STATE vs. UT CHATTANOOGA
Feb.1,1975 7:30 p.m.
Tully Gym Tallahassee




MOCCASINS

NO.

10
1

12
13
14
20
22
23
32
33
34
40
44

54

NAME

Mark Gilbert
Carlton Byrd
Cryil Stitt
Greg Grady
Hank Mann
Bob Chassee
Bruce Boyd
Zach Perkins
Eugene Harris
John Harrison
Wayne Smalls
Larry Warren
Harry Davis

Mark Brodie

POS.

Point
Point
Wing
Post
Wing
P/Wing
Wing
P/Wing
Point
Post
Wing
Wing
Post
Wing

HEAD COACH: Hugh Durham

YR.
Fr.

Jr.
Jr.
Fr.

Jr.
Jr.

Sr.
So.
Jr.

Fr.

Fr.

HT.

6-0
5-8
6-0
6-9
6-5
6-5
6-4
6-7
6-0
6-10
6-2
6-4
6-7
6-6

OFFICIALS: Rudy Bunch, Robert Hartsfield

NEXT HOME GAME: Feb. 6, 1975 vs. Jacksonville

NO.

10
14
20
22
24
30
32
34
40
42
44
50
55

NAME

Wayne Golden
William Gordon
Kevin Gray
Dennis Glover
Herbert McCray
Sterling Tarrence
Gary Stich
Clarence Irvin
Bill Pace

Larry Whisby
Jerry Bundy
Don Green
Rick Holmes

WT.

165
140
160
215
185
210
180
195
185
210
170
190
220

185

UT CHATTANOOGA

POS.

G-F
Guard
Guard
Guard
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
F-C
Forward
F-C

HT.

65
5-10
6-1
6-0
65
6-6
6-8
65
66
65
67
65
67

WT.

185
150
175
165
210
180
213
185
210
190
205
210
210

FLORIDA STATE

AGE

18
18
20
20
19
19
21
20
19
22
20
20
18

18

73-74
STATUS

HS
VL
Sad
2VL
HS
1VL
JC
2VL
VL
Sqd
1VL
1VL
HS

HS

CLASS

Sophomore
Sophomore
Junior
Junior
Sophomore
Sophomore
Sophomore
Freshman
Freshman
Junior
Junior
Freshman
Freshman

HOMETOWN

Pompano Beach
Dania
Tallahassee
Brooklyn, NY
Chester, PA
Covington, LA
Fresno, CA
Crestview
Scottsboro, AL
Hollywood

* Camden, NJ

Lake Worth
Cleveland, OH

Fresh Meadows, NY

HOMETOWN

Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Louisville, KY
Macon, GA
Louisville, KY
Franklin, KY
Louisville, KY
Cincinnati, OH
Louisville, KY
Macon, GA
Johnson City, TN
Middletown, OH
Cincinnati, OH
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